
Canon Sharples Church of England Primary School and Nursery 
Executive Headteacher: Mrs Jennifer Woodcock 

Whelley 
Wigan 

WN2 1BP 
Tel: 01942 776188 

email:enquiries@canonsharples.wigan.sch.uk 
website: www.canonsharples.wigan.sch.uk 

 

Trust God, Love Always, Aim High 

 

  
 

TERM DATES - SEPTEMBER 2023 – JULY 2024 

AUTUMN TERM   

Teacher Training Day  Monday 4th September 2023 

School Opens  Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Teacher Training Day Friday 20th October 2023 

Half-Term Break - School closed Monday 23rd – Friday 27th October 2023 

School closes for Christmas after school  Friday 22nd December 2023 

SPRING TERM   

Teacher Training Day  Monday 8th January 2024 

School Opens  Tuesday 9th January 2024 

Half-Term Break – School closed Monday 19th February – Friday 23rd February 2024 

School closes for Easter after school  Thursday 28th March 2024 

SUMMER TERM   

School Opens Monday 15th April 2024 

School Closed    Monday 6th May 2024 - Bank Holiday  

Half-Term Break – School Closed  Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2024 

School closes for Summer after school Friday 19th July 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

http://www.canonsharples.wigan.sch.uk/

